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Eesti Karikavõistlused
Tallinn, 11 - 13/6/2022

Event 15 Women, 400m Medley Open
12/06/2022 - 9:30 Results
Estonian Records 4:38.88 GOLD, Aleksa KUK Quebec (CAN) 24/03/2022
Estonian Age Group Records - 17 4:52.42 MARKVARDT, Margaret TOP Bergen (NOR) 12/12/2015
Estonian Age Group Records - 15 4:54.92 ROMANJUK, Maria GARANT Tallinn 04/03/2011

Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

Open provisional results

JUERIOEOE, Elisabet 05 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 5:38.00 449
50m: 36.43 36.43 150m: 2:03.12 42.52 250m: 3:32.92 48.29 350m: 5:01.80 38.93

100m: 1:20.60 44.17 200m: 2:44.63 41.51 300m: 4:22.87 49.95 400m: 5:38.00 36.20

VOOL, Madleen 08 Yess 5:40.81 438
50m: 36.27 36.27 150m: 2:03.39 43.73 250m: 3:34.57 48.78 350m: 5:03.28 38.47

100m: 1:19.66 43.39 200m: 2:45.79 42.40 300m: 4:24.81 50.24 400m: 5:40.81 37.53

TSIUNCHIK, Selina 09 Spordiklubi Garant 5:43.28 429
50m: 34.70 34.70 150m: 2:00.90 44.97 250m: 3:33.49 48.55 350m: 5:04.66 40.21

100m: 1:15.93 41.23 200m: 2:44.94 44.04 300m: 4:24.45 50.96 400m: 5:43.28 38.62

ERIK, Katre 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 5:55.07 387
50m: 36.88 36.88 150m: 2:06.70 45.52 250m: 3:40.50 48.57 350m: 5:14.12 43.81

100m: 1:21.18 44.30 200m: 2:51.93 45.23 300m: 4:30.31 49.81 400m: 5:55.07 40.95

PORFEJEVETS, Anna 08 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 6:10.76 340
50m: 37.29 37.29 150m: 2:12.65 48.21 250m: 3:34.56 36.97 350m: 5:28.14 43.24

100m: 1:24.44 47.15 200m: 2:57.59 44.94 300m: 4:44.90 1:10.34 400m: 6:10.76 42.62

YOB 2005 - 2006 provisional results

JUERIOEOE, Elisabet 05 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 5:38.00 449
50m: 36.43 36.43 150m: 2:03.12 42.52 250m: 3:32.92 48.29 350m: 5:01.80 38.93

100m: 1:20.60 44.17 200m: 2:44.63 41.51 300m: 4:22.87 49.95 400m: 5:38.00 36.20

2007 and younger provisional results

VOOL, Madleen 08 Yess 5:40.81 438
50m: 36.27 36.27 150m: 2:03.39 43.73 250m: 3:34.57 48.78 350m: 5:03.28 38.47

100m: 1:19.66 43.39 200m: 2:45.79 42.40 300m: 4:24.81 50.24 400m: 5:40.81 37.53

TSIUNCHIK, Selina 09 Spordiklubi Garant 5:43.28 429
50m: 34.70 34.70 150m: 2:00.90 44.97 250m: 3:33.49 48.55 350m: 5:04.66 40.21

100m: 1:15.93 41.23 200m: 2:44.94 44.04 300m: 4:24.45 50.96 400m: 5:43.28 38.62

ERIK, Katre 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 5:55.07 387
50m: 36.88 36.88 150m: 2:06.70 45.52 250m: 3:40.50 48.57 350m: 5:14.12 43.81

100m: 1:21.18 44.30 200m: 2:51.93 45.23 300m: 4:30.31 49.81 400m: 5:55.07 40.95

PORFEJEVETS, Anna 08 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 6:10.76 340
50m: 37.29 37.29 150m: 2:12.65 48.21 250m: 3:34.56 36.97 350m: 5:28.14 43.24

100m: 1:24.44 47.15 200m: 2:57.59 44.94 300m: 4:44.90 1:10.34 400m: 6:10.76 42.62
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Eesti Karikavõistlused
Tallinn, 11 - 13/6/2022

Event 16 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
12/06/2022 - 9:35 Results
Estonian Records 3:40.95 ZIRK, Kregor USK Eindhoven (NED) 18/11/2021
Estonian Age Group Records - 18 3:47.51 ZIRK, Kregor USK Tallinn 18/12/2016
Estonian Age Group Records - 16 3:48.34 ZIRK, Kregor USK Tallinn 20/12/2015
Estonian Age Group Records - 14 4:00.75 ZIRK, Kregor USK Keila 07/06/2014
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

Open provisional results

KESKUELA, Siim 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 4:15.99 569
50m: 27.95 27.95 150m: 1:31.55 32.13 250m: 2:36.69 32.59 350m: 3:43.45 33.52

100m: 59.42 31.47 200m: 2:04.10 32.55 300m: 3:09.93 33.24 400m: 4:15.99 32.54

JOGIS, Kennert 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 4:18.06 556
50m: 28.01 28.01 150m: 1:32.18 32.42 250m: 2:38.83 33.51 350m: 3:45.76 33.06

100m: 59.76 31.75 200m: 2:05.32 33.14 300m: 3:12.70 33.87 400m: 4:18.06 32.30

LOGINOV, Arseni 07 Yess 4:21.47 534
50m: 28.29 28.29 150m: 1:32.50 32.55 250m: 2:39.44 33.44 350m: 3:47.74 34.22

100m: 59.95 31.66 200m: 2:06.00 33.50 300m: 3:13.52 34.08 400m: 4:21.47 33.73

PASHENKOV, Anton 06 Yess 4:22.92 526
50m: 28.11 28.11 150m: 1:32.52 32.74 250m: 2:39.94 33.99 350m: 3:48.69 34.44

100m: 59.78 31.67 200m: 2:05.95 33.43 300m: 3:14.25 34.31 400m: 4:22.92 34.23

MARRAN, Mihkel Melker 03 Orca Swim Club 4:29.47 488
50m: 28.69 28.69 150m: 1:34.98 33.54 250m: 2:43.77 34.71 350m: 3:54.19 35.22

100m: 1:01.44 32.75 200m: 2:09.06 34.08 300m: 3:18.97 35.20 400m: 4:29.47 35.28

TARASSOV, Matvei 08 ARGO Ujumisklubi 4:33.63 466
50m: 30.25 30.25 150m: 1:38.74 34.62 250m: 2:48.90 35.25 350m: 3:59.72 35.09

100m: 1:04.12 33.87 200m: 2:13.65 34.91 300m: 3:24.63 35.73 400m: 4:33.63 33.91

SALUMAA, Morris 08 Paernu Spordikool 4:37.60 446
50m: 31.25 31.25 150m: 1:41.25 35.30 250m: 2:52.31 35.12 350m: 4:02.95 35.46

100m: 1:05.95 34.70 200m: 2:17.19 35.94 300m: 3:27.49 35.18 400m: 4:37.60 34.65

LINDMA, Jakob Matthias 05 Orca Swim Club 4:39.24 439
50m: 30.28 30.28 150m: 1:38.32 34.78 250m: 2:50.74 36.35 350m: 4:04.24 36.86

100m: 1:03.54 33.26 200m: 2:14.39 36.07 300m: 3:27.38 36.64 400m: 4:39.24 35.00

JOGILA, Marten-Mattias 08 Audentese Spordiklubi 4:40.05 435
50m: 31.25 31.25 150m: 1:41.27 35.75 250m: 2:53.84 36.63 350m: 4:05.64 35.34

100m: 1:05.52 34.27 200m: 2:17.21 35.94 300m: 3:30.30 36.46 400m: 4:40.05 34.41

NOMM, Martin 07 Orca Swim Club 4:43.39 420
50m: 30.24 30.24 150m: 1:42.15 36.59 250m: 2:55.31 36.23 350m: 4:08.94 36.94

100m: 1:05.56 35.32 200m: 2:19.08 36.93 300m: 3:32.00 36.69 400m: 4:43.39 34.45

BARANOVSKI, Vjatseslav 05 Johvi Spordikool 4:47.64 401
50m: 32.02 32.02 150m: 1:44.17 36.49 250m: 2:58.41 37.06 350m: 4:12.40 36.81

100m: 1:07.68 35.66 200m: 2:21.35 37.18 300m: 3:35.59 37.18 400m: 4:47.64 35.24

SYNIUHIN, Mykhailo 11 Kohtla-Jaerve Spordiselts Kalev 4:52.16 383
50m: 32.78 32.78 150m: 1:47.21 37.69 250m: 3:02.07 37.35 350m: 4:16.58 36.54

100m: 1:09.52 36.74 200m: 2:24.72 37.51 300m: 3:40.04 37.97 400m: 4:52.16 35.58

MOTASNJOV, Maksim 09 NRK Kalev 5:29.68 266
50m: 36.01 36.01 150m: 1:57.14 42.15 250m: 3:22.54 42.73 350m: 4:49.49 43.68

100m: 1:14.99 38.98 200m: 2:39.81 42.67 300m: 4:05.81 43.27 400m: 5:29.68 40.19

YOB 2004 - 2005 provisional results

LINDMA, Jakob Matthias 05 Orca Swim Club 4:39.24 439
50m: 30.28 30.28 150m: 1:38.32 34.78 250m: 2:50.74 36.35 350m: 4:04.24 36.86

100m: 1:03.54 33.26 200m: 2:14.39 36.07 300m: 3:27.38 36.64 400m: 4:39.24 35.00

BARANOVSKI, Vjatseslav 05 Johvi Spordikool 4:47.64 401
50m: 32.02 32.02 150m: 1:44.17 36.49 250m: 2:58.41 37.06 350m: 4:12.40 36.81

100m: 1:07.68 35.66 200m: 2:21.35 37.18 300m: 3:35.59 37.18 400m: 4:47.64 35.24
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Event 16, Men, 400m Freestyle

2006 and younger provisional results

KESKUELA, Siim 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 4:15.99 569
50m: 27.95 27.95 150m: 1:31.55 32.13 250m: 2:36.69 32.59 350m: 3:43.45 33.52

100m: 59.42 31.47 200m: 2:04.10 32.55 300m: 3:09.93 33.24 400m: 4:15.99 32.54

JOGIS, Kennert 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 4:18.06 556
50m: 28.01 28.01 150m: 1:32.18 32.42 250m: 2:38.83 33.51 350m: 3:45.76 33.06

100m: 59.76 31.75 200m: 2:05.32 33.14 300m: 3:12.70 33.87 400m: 4:18.06 32.30

LOGINOV, Arseni 07 Yess 4:21.47 534
50m: 28.29 28.29 150m: 1:32.50 32.55 250m: 2:39.44 33.44 350m: 3:47.74 34.22

100m: 59.95 31.66 200m: 2:06.00 33.50 300m: 3:13.52 34.08 400m: 4:21.47 33.73

PASHENKOV, Anton 06 Yess 4:22.92 526
50m: 28.11 28.11 150m: 1:32.52 32.74 250m: 2:39.94 33.99 350m: 3:48.69 34.44

100m: 59.78 31.67 200m: 2:05.95 33.43 300m: 3:14.25 34.31 400m: 4:22.92 34.23

TARASSOV, Matvei 08 ARGO Ujumisklubi 4:33.63 466
50m: 30.25 30.25 150m: 1:38.74 34.62 250m: 2:48.90 35.25 350m: 3:59.72 35.09

100m: 1:04.12 33.87 200m: 2:13.65 34.91 300m: 3:24.63 35.73 400m: 4:33.63 33.91

SALUMAA, Morris 08 Paernu Spordikool 4:37.60 446
50m: 31.25 31.25 150m: 1:41.25 35.30 250m: 2:52.31 35.12 350m: 4:02.95 35.46

100m: 1:05.95 34.70 200m: 2:17.19 35.94 300m: 3:27.49 35.18 400m: 4:37.60 34.65

JOGILA, Marten-Mattias 08 Audentese Spordiklubi 4:40.05 435
50m: 31.25 31.25 150m: 1:41.27 35.75 250m: 2:53.84 36.63 350m: 4:05.64 35.34

100m: 1:05.52 34.27 200m: 2:17.21 35.94 300m: 3:30.30 36.46 400m: 4:40.05 34.41

NOMM, Martin 07 Orca Swim Club 4:43.39 420
50m: 30.24 30.24 150m: 1:42.15 36.59 250m: 2:55.31 36.23 350m: 4:08.94 36.94

100m: 1:05.56 35.32 200m: 2:19.08 36.93 300m: 3:32.00 36.69 400m: 4:43.39 34.45

SYNIUHIN, Mykhailo 11 Kohtla-Jaerve Spordiselts Kalev 4:52.16 383
50m: 32.78 32.78 150m: 1:47.21 37.69 250m: 3:02.07 37.35 350m: 4:16.58 36.54

100m: 1:09.52 36.74 200m: 2:24.72 37.51 300m: 3:40.04 37.97 400m: 4:52.16 35.58

MOTASNJOV, Maksim 09 NRK Kalev 5:29.68 266
50m: 36.01 36.01 150m: 1:57.14 42.15 250m: 3:22.54 42.73 350m: 4:49.49 43.68

100m: 1:14.99 38.98 200m: 2:39.81 42.67 300m: 4:05.81 43.27 400m: 5:29.68 40.19

Event 17 Women, 200m Freestyle Open
12/06/2022 - 9:50 Results Prelim
Estonian Records 1:57.96 GOLD, Aleksa KUK Quebec (CAN) 24/03/2022
Estonian Age Group Records - 17 2:02.56 PARTÕKA, Elina KJSSK Kohtla-Järve 22/05/1999
Estonian Age Group Records - 17 2:02.56 LINT, Laurika AUD Oulu (FIN) 07/12/2018
Estonian Age Group Records - 15 2:06.45 SAAR, Meribel TOP Riga (LAT) 01/11/2014
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Open

1. KOTSAR, Karolin Victoria 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:06.65 662 A 29.22 31.95 32.66 32.82
2. LINT, Laurika 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:09.17 624 A 29.56 32.21 33.65 33.75
3. TAMMIK, Laura 05 Paernu Spordikool 2:11.53 591 A 29.64 33.09 34.35 34.45
4. LINK, Maarja Katherine 06 Keila Swimclub 2:11.61 590 A 30.23 33.10 33.42 34.86
5. LOVI, Elli 08 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:12.05 584 A 31.12 33.96 34.58 32.39
6. BAZANOVA, Ksenia 09 Yess 2:12.32 581 A 29.95 33.82 34.97 33.58
7. HALJASTE, Heleriin 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:12.41 580 A 30.09 33.16 34.87 34.29
8. AABRAMS, E. 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:12.61 577 A 31.05 33.65 34.68 33.23
9. MIKKER, Juuli-Marie 07 Yess 2:13.25 569 B 30.45 34.08 34.91 33.81

10. VORONTSOVA, Jekaterina05 Spordiklubi Garant 2:14.59 552 B 29.81 34.40 35.46 34.92
11. PAJO, Erika 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:14.90 548 B 31.09 34.18 34.65 34.98
12. VOLKOVA, Zlata 09 Spordiklubi Garant 2:15.21 544 B 29.76 33.96 36.05 35.44
13. PAJU, Karola 08 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool2:17.09 522 B 31.50 34.61 36.44 34.54
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Event 17, Women, 200m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

14. HUBCHENKO, Oleksandra09 Kohtla-Jaerve Spordiselts Kalev2:17.12 522 B 30.98 34.45 36.06 35.63
15. ELMI, Liise-Lotte 05 Keila Swimclub 2:17.43 518 B 31.69 34.39 36.20 35.15
16. TIHHONOVA, Nikol 06 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev2:17.50 518 B 30.85 34.48 36.67 35.50
17. ANNUS, Isabel 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:18.24 509 R 31.47 35.33 36.32 35.12
18. SOROKIN, Inessa 08 Orca Swim Club 2:19.80 492 R 30.96 35.38 37.35 36.11
19. MALKOVA, Anastassija 04 Narva SK/Energia 2:20.86 481 32.99 35.28 36.51 36.08
20. JAMSA, Fiona 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:21.77 472 31.53 35.98 37.74 36.52
21. RAHAMAEGI, Karolin 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:22.07 469 32.06 36.13 37.19 36.69
22. JAERVMAEGI, Kristelle 09 Paernu Spordikool 2:22.14 468 33.42 36.75 37.11 34.86
23. KUEPPER, Marika 08 ARGO Ujumisklubi 2:22.81 462 32.02 36.33 37.73 36.73
24. MUIDRE, Marit 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:22.92 461 32.52 37.12 37.64 35.64
25. JAEAERATS, Emily-Paerli 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:23.05 460 32.07 36.68 37.68 36.62
26. SMIRNOVA, Maria 08 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool2:24.63 445 33.11 37.26 37.91 36.35
27. PRUUNLEP, Lenna Marii 10 Orca Swim Club 2:25.82 434 32.21 37.21 38.84 37.56
28. MILLER, Sandra 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:25.87 433 33.04 37.46 38.70 36.67
29. VAIK, Adeele 06 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:26.16 431 33.60 37.42 37.95 37.19
30. TAEHVE, Heidi 07 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi2:28.70 409 34.39 37.80 38.87 37.64
31. BAROSHNIKOVA, Alisa 09 NRK Kalev 2:29.86 400 34.24 37.65 39.52 38.45
32. ANDERSON, Leeni 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:30.39 395 34.04 38.51 39.58 38.26
33. MAEEKIVI, Triin 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:32.68 378 34.36 38.50 40.42 39.40
34. KAARE, Sarah Maria 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:34.31 366 35.40 39.98 40.99 37.94
35. KOVANEN, Ida 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:34.86 362 35.72 40.01 40.78 38.35
36. MAENDMA, Hella-Maria 10 Paernu Spordikool 2:35.43 358 35.54 39.74 41.19 38.96
37. OTS, Karolin 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:35.59 357 35.38 40.65 42.31 37.25
38. RUUSSAAR, Itti 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:36.00 354 36.44 40.57 40.53 38.46
39. VASHSELKO, Sandra 07 NRK Kalev 2:37.79 342 35.90 41.23 41.56 39.10
40. BEZKO, Liina 06 NRK Kalev 2:44.56 302 34.69 41.87 43.99 44.01
41. DERBJUK, Amelia 09 NRK Kalev 2:47.33 287 37.17 42.36 44.34 43.46

YOB 2005 - 2006

1. KOTSAR, Karolin Victoria 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:06.65 662 A 29.22 31.95 32.66 32.82
2. TAMMIK, Laura 05 Paernu Spordikool 2:11.53 591 A 29.64 33.09 34.35 34.45
3. LINK, Maarja Katherine 06 Keila Swimclub 2:11.61 590 A 30.23 33.10 33.42 34.86
4. AABRAMS, E. 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:12.61 577 A 31.05 33.65 34.68 33.23
5. VORONTSOVA, Jekaterina05 Spordiklubi Garant 2:14.59 552 B 29.81 34.40 35.46 34.92
6. PAJO, Erika 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:14.90 548 B 31.09 34.18 34.65 34.98
7. ELMI, Liise-Lotte 05 Keila Swimclub 2:17.43 518 B 31.69 34.39 36.20 35.15
8. TIHHONOVA, Nikol 06 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev2:17.50 518 B 30.85 34.48 36.67 35.50
9. RAHAMAEGI, Karolin 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:22.07 469 32.06 36.13 37.19 36.69

10. VAIK, Adeele 06 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:26.16 431 33.60 37.42 37.95 37.19
11. ANDERSON, Leeni 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:30.39 395 34.04 38.51 39.58 38.26
12. BEZKO, Liina 06 NRK Kalev 2:44.56 302 34.69 41.87 43.99 44.01

2007 and younger

1. LOVI, Elli 08 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:12.05 584 A 31.12 33.96 34.58 32.39
2. BAZANOVA, Ksenia 09 Yess 2:12.32 581 A 29.95 33.82 34.97 33.58
3. HALJASTE, Heleriin 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:12.41 580 A 30.09 33.16 34.87 34.29
4. MIKKER, Juuli-Marie 07 Yess 2:13.25 569 B 30.45 34.08 34.91 33.81
5. VOLKOVA, Zlata 09 Spordiklubi Garant 2:15.21 544 B 29.76 33.96 36.05 35.44
6. PAJU, Karola 08 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool2:17.09 522 B 31.50 34.61 36.44 34.54
7. HUBCHENKO, Oleksandra09 Kohtla-Jaerve Spordiselts Kalev2:17.12 522 B 30.98 34.45 36.06 35.63
8. ANNUS, Isabel 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:18.24 509 R 31.47 35.33 36.32 35.12
9. SOROKIN, Inessa 08 Orca Swim Club 2:19.80 492 R 30.96 35.38 37.35 36.11

10. JAMSA, Fiona 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:21.77 472 31.53 35.98 37.74 36.52
11. JAERVMAEGI, Kristelle 09 Paernu Spordikool 2:22.14 468 33.42 36.75 37.11 34.86
12. KUEPPER, Marika 08 ARGO Ujumisklubi 2:22.81 462 32.02 36.33 37.73 36.73
13. MUIDRE, Marit 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:22.92 461 32.52 37.12 37.64 35.64
14. JAEAERATS, Emily-Paerli 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:23.05 460 32.07 36.68 37.68 36.62
15. SMIRNOVA, Maria 08 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool2:24.63 445 33.11 37.26 37.91 36.35
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Event 17, Girls, 200m Freestyle, Prelim, 2007 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

16. PRUUNLEP, Lenna Marii 10 Orca Swim Club 2:25.82 434 32.21 37.21 38.84 37.56
17. MILLER, Sandra 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:25.87 433 33.04 37.46 38.70 36.67
18. TAEHVE, Heidi 07 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi2:28.70 409 34.39 37.80 38.87 37.64
19. BAROSHNIKOVA, Alisa 09 NRK Kalev 2:29.86 400 34.24 37.65 39.52 38.45
20. MAEEKIVI, Triin 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:32.68 378 34.36 38.50 40.42 39.40
21. KAARE, Sarah Maria 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:34.31 366 35.40 39.98 40.99 37.94
22. KOVANEN, Ida 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:34.86 362 35.72 40.01 40.78 38.35
23. MAENDMA, Hella-Maria 10 Paernu Spordikool 2:35.43 358 35.54 39.74 41.19 38.96
24. OTS, Karolin 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:35.59 357 35.38 40.65 42.31 37.25
25. RUUSSAAR, Itti 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:36.00 354 36.44 40.57 40.53 38.46
26. VASHSELKO, Sandra 07 NRK Kalev 2:37.79 342 35.90 41.23 41.56 39.10
27. DERBJUK, Amelia 09 NRK Kalev 2:47.33 287 37.17 42.36 44.34 43.46

Event 18 Men, 200m Butterfly Open
12/06/2022 - 10:05 Results Prelim
Estonian Records 1:50.68 ZIRK, Kregor USK Abu Dhabi (UAE) 16/12/2021
Estonian Age Group Records - 18 1:53.58 ZIRK, Kregor USK Copenhagen (DEN) 17/12/2017
Estonian Age Group Records - 16 1:58.24 ZIRK, Kregor USK Bergen (NOR) 13/12/2015
Estonian Age Group Records - 14 2:08.73 AKSJONOV, Artjom SKENER Kohtla-Jaerve 20/12/2021

Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Open

1. TAMMER, Toomas Tanel 03 Yess 2:06.67 623 A 27.48 33.40 33.16 32.63
2. AHTIAINEN, Alex 01 Spordiklubi Garant 2:07.76 608 A 27.36 32.30 33.46 34.64
3. TOBLER, Artur 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:08.31 600 A 28.51 32.20 33.54 34.06
4. TATAR, Robin 02 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:09.17 588 A 28.37 32.68 33.66 34.46
5. SHUVALOV, Danil 06 Spordiklubi Garant 2:10.05 576 A 28.76 32.84 33.60 34.85
6. FILIPPOV, Georg 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:10.98 564 A 28.49 33.26 34.24 34.99
7. HOKKANEN, Aleks 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:13.00 539 A 28.66 33.36 22.27 48.71
8. KARATSEVSKI, Nikita 03 Orca Swim Club 2:13.40 534 A 29.59 34.37 35.10 34.34
9. VESKI, Harri 03 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:14.08 526 B 29.65 34.31 35.37 34.75

10. KREHOV, Ivan 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:16.03 503 B 29.20 34.48 35.67 36.68
11. SERGEJEV, Nikita 05 Narva SK/Energia 2:18.14 481 B 29.52 35.65 36.37 36.60
12. NOPPONEN, Jorven 05 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool2:18.42 478 B 30.30 34.67 35.94 37.51
13. BERG, Ron 06 Spordiklubi Garant 2:23.61 428 B 31.11 36.66 37.84 38.00
14. PUKK, Arti 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:23.98 424 B 31.58 37.50 37.98 36.92
15. ALTEBERG, Artjom 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:26.19 405 B 29.97 36.81 39.06 40.35
16. GIRLIN, Anton-Theo 01 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:28.25 389 B 33.29 38.13 38.99 37.84
17. LIIV, Armin 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:31.00 368 R 30.47 38.92 40.78 40.83
18. MUIDRE, Mairo 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:34.52 343 R 33.49 39.51 40.24 41.28
19. SEMJONOV, Johan Hugo 07 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi2:35.19 339 33.68 39.06 40.37 42.08
20. RAENDLA, Ralf 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:38.34 319 33.53 41.94 43.25 39.62
21. MARRAN, Maert Lukas 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:38.54 318 34.16 40.25 42.11 42.02
22. VANARI, Kaur 05 Spordiklubi Fortuna 2:45.28 280 33.34 40.53 45.48 45.93
23. SUHAROV, Rudolf 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:46.96 272 36.27 43.15 44.64 42.90
24. LESSING, Gerd Johan 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:57.53 226 37.35 45.17 48.29 46.72
25. LAHT, Gregor 09 Yess 3:06.21 196 35.76 46.46 50.86 53.13

YOB 2004 - 2005

1. TOBLER, Artur 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:08.31 600 A 28.51 32.20 33.54 34.06
2. FILIPPOV, Georg 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:10.98 564 A 28.49 33.26 34.24 34.99
3. HOKKANEN, Aleks 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:13.00 539 A 28.66 33.36 22.27 48.71
4. SERGEJEV, Nikita 05 Narva SK/Energia 2:18.14 481 B 29.52 35.65 36.37 36.60
5. NOPPONEN, Jorven 05 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool2:18.42 478 B 30.30 34.67 35.94 37.51
6. LIIV, Armin 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:31.00 368 R 30.47 38.92 40.78 40.83
7. MUIDRE, Mairo 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:34.52 343 R 33.49 39.51 40.24 41.28
8. VANARI, Kaur 05 Spordiklubi Fortuna 2:45.28 280 33.34 40.53 45.48 45.93
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Eesti Karikavõistlused
Tallinn, 11 - 13/6/2022

Event 18, Men, 200m Butterfly, Prelim

2006 and younger

1. SHUVALOV, Danil 06 Spordiklubi Garant 2:10.05 576 A 28.76 32.84 33.60 34.85
2. KREHOV, Ivan 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:16.03 503 B 29.20 34.48 35.67 36.68
3. BERG, Ron 06 Spordiklubi Garant 2:23.61 428 B 31.11 36.66 37.84 38.00
4. PUKK, Arti 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:23.98 424 B 31.58 37.50 37.98 36.92
5. ALTEBERG, Artjom 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:26.19 405 B 29.97 36.81 39.06 40.35
6. SEMJONOV, Johan Hugo 07 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi2:35.19 339 33.68 39.06 40.37 42.08
7. RAENDLA, Ralf 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:38.34 319 33.53 41.94 43.25 39.62
8. MARRAN, Maert Lukas 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:38.54 318 34.16 40.25 42.11 42.02
9. SUHAROV, Rudolf 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:46.96 272 36.27 43.15 44.64 42.90

10. LESSING, Gerd Johan 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:57.53 226 37.35 45.17 48.29 46.72
11. LAHT, Gregor 09 Yess 3:06.21 196 35.76 46.46 50.86 53.13

Event 19 Women, 200m Backstroke Open
12/06/2022 - 10:20 Results Prelim
Estonian Records 2:08.77 GOLD, Aleksa KUK Toronto (CAN) 03/12/2021
Estonian Age Group Records - 17 2:11.75 VALDMAA, Laura-Liis TUK Tallinn 15/11/2019
Estonian Age Group Records - 15 2:13.65 VALDMAA, Laura-Liis TUK Tallinn 20/12/2018
Points: FINA 2021

